
NAI-1514062759  

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA 

CHARLOTTE DIVISION 

 
In re 
 
DBMP LLC,1 
 
   Debtor. 
 

 
     Chapter 11 
 
     Case No. 20-30080 (JCW) 

 
NOTICE OF CANCELLATION OF OMNIBUS HEARING  

SCHEDULED FOR AUGUST 14, 2020 AT 9:30 A.M. (EASTERN TIME)  

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE OF THE FOLLOWING:  
 
AS NO MATTERS ARE SCHEDULED TO GO FORWARD, THE HEARING 
PREVIOUSLY SCHEDULED FOR AUGUST 14, 2020 HAS BEEN CANCELLED WITH 
THE PERMISSION OF THE COURT.  

                                                 
1 The last four digits of the Debtor’s taxpayer identification number are 8817.  The Debtor’s address is 

20 Moores Road, Malvern, Pennsylvania 19355. 
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Dated:  August 12, 2020 
Charlotte, North Carolina 

Respectfully submitted, 
 
/s / Garland S. Cassada   
Garland S. Cassada (NC Bar No. 12352) 
Richard C. Worf, Jr. (NC Bar No. 37143) 
Kevin R. Crandall (NC Bar No. 50643) 
ROBINSON, BRADSHAW & HINSON, P.A. 
101 North Tryon Street, Suite 1900 
Charlotte, North Carolina  28246 
Telephone:  (704) 377-2536 
Facsimile:   (704) 378-4000 
E-mail:  gcassada@robinsonbradshaw.com 

  rworf@robinsonbradshaw.com 
    kcrandall@robinsonbradshaw.com 
 
Gregory M. Gordon (TX Bar No. 08435300) 
Amanda Rush (TX Bar No. 24079422) 
JONES DAY 
2727 N. Harwood Street 
Dallas, Texas  75201 
Telephone:  (214) 220-3939 
Facsimile:   (214) 969-5100 
E-mail:  gmgordon@jonesday.com 

  asrush@jonesday.com 
(Admitted pro hac vice) 
 
Jeffrey B. Ellman (GA Bar No. 141828) 
Danielle Barav-Johnson (GA Bar No. 751721) 
JONES DAY 
1420 Peachtree Street, N.E. 
Suite 800 
Atlanta, Georgia 30309 
Telephone:  (404) 581-3939 
Facsimile:   (404) 581-8330 
E-mail:  jbellman@jonesday.com 

  dbarav@jonesday.com 
(Admitted pro hac vice) 
 
ATTORNEYS FOR THE DEBTOR AND 
DEBTOR IN POSSESSION 
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